
10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  3  4  2  1  10

ARP  1  6  3  6  16

BRS  1  1  0  0  2

CHR  4  9  4  6  23

CIT  2  2  0  0  4

CPF  6  9  13  24  52

DEM  48,445  50,655  54,316  70,128  223,544

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  2  7  8  7  24

GRE  134  148  181  288  751

IDF  11  14  13  5  43

IDP  242  417  290  232  1,181

INT  5,887  4,782  5,246  4,211  20,126

LIB  272  303  274  254  1,103

NPA  31,594  27,201  28,235  24,843  111,873

NPL  8  5  14  13  40

PAT  1  0  1  1  3

PRL  1  1  1  0  3

REF  75  75  76  56  282

REP  68,498  56,557  66,060  40,537  231,652

SOP  3  5  5  9  22

SPF  1  4  5  2  12

SWP  1  2  4  4  11

UIG  2  0  1  0  3

VET  26  34  80  68  208

Total  155,220  140,242  154,832  140,695  590,989

District Number

Party

1



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  1  7  2  10

ARP  3  7  6  16

BRS  1  1  0  2

CHR  10  8  5  23

CIT  0  4  0  4

CPF  15  10  27  52

DEM  66,430  68,115  88,999  223,544

FAP  0  1  0  1

FVP  6  6  12  24

GRE  175  209  367  751

IDF  13  16  14  43

IDP  403  430  348  1,181

INT  7,101  6,873  6,152  20,126

LIB  325  400  378  1,103

NPA  38,101  38,261  35,511  111,873

NPL  14  6  20  40

PAT  1  1  1  3

PRL  2  1  0  3

REF  101  97  84  282

REP  84,581  81,403  65,668  231,652

SOP  3  8  11  22

SPF  6  3  3  12

SWP  7  1  3  11

UIG  1  2  0  3

VET  54  49  105  208

Total  197,354  195,919  197,716  590,989

District Number

Party

2



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP  2  8  0  10

ARP  2  14  0  16

BRS  1  1  0  2

CHR  3  18  2  23

CIT  2  2  0  4

CPF  7  36  9  52

DEM  45,943  148,334  29,267  223,544

FAP  0  1  0  1

FVP  2  20  2  24

GRE  134  557  60  751

IDF  13  30  0  43

IDP  292  853  36  1,181

INT  5,052  14,329  745  20,126

LIB  290  777  36  1,103

NPA  28,603  76,875  6,395  111,873

NPL  6  30  4  40

PAT  1  2  0  3

PRL  2  1  0  3

REF  87  188  7  282

REP  60,001  166,495  5,156  231,652

SOP  2  18  2  22

SPF  2  10  0  12

SWP  2  8  1  11

UIG  2  1  0  3

VET  14  181  13  208

Total  140,465  408,789  41,735  590,989

District Number

Party

3



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

CTY City District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  4  0  0  0

ARP  0  0  0  0  2  1  2  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  3  0  0  0

CIT  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0

CPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

DEM  300  539  5  663  22,212  8,038  3,793  948

FVP  0  1  0  1  1  0  0  0

GRE  0  2  0  0  62  37  32  4

IDF  0  0  0  0  7  4  1  0

IDP  4  4  0  7  190  41  26  11

INT  41  62  1  80  1,989  958  339  132

LIB  2  3  0  4  152  46  19  5

NPA  229  251  12  441  12,965  4,840  1,671  630

NPL  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

PAT  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

REF  0  0  0  2  33  12  4  0

REP  731  770  75  1,992  25,816  10,042  2,849  1,427

SOP  0  0  0  0  3  1  0  1

SPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

UIG  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

VET  0  0  0  0  11  10  3  1

Total  1,307  1,632  93  3,190  63,456  24,033  8,739  3,160

District Number

Party

4



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  4  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  7  1  0  1  1  0  0  0  2

 391  1,190  16,319  976  349  2,521  10,704  351  509  3,857  4,255

 0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0

 1  6  49  2  0  7  32  0  0  14  11

 0  0  4  0  1  0  3  0  0  0  1

 4  6  149  13  1  14  54  3  2  15  14

 52  97  1,633  130  41  333  951  36  67  384  420

 1  2  97  13  0  21  50  4  2  29  9

 208  452  8,332  625  184  1,785  5,420  171  272  2,388  1,946

 0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  1  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 0  2  30  2  1  6  15  0  0  7  6

 570  1,025  17,063  1,376  583  3,326  10,020  555  707  5,070  5,619

 0  0  1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

 0  3  13  1  0  0  28  0  2  0  2

 1,227  2,783  43,708  3,140  1,160  8,016  27,291  1,121  1,561  11,766  12,288



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  1  1  0  0  8

 0  4  0  0  0  12

 0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  3  0  0  0  13

 0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  24  1  1  0  39

 1,501  74,066  2,240  5,619  1,658  163,004

 0  9  0  0  0  15

 1  307  10  17  3  597

 0  7  0  2  1  31

 7  251  14  17  15  862

 160  4,508  278  592  211  13,495

 4  276  20  34  11  804

 645  27,386  1,334  3,247  999  76,433

 0  15  1  0  1  23

 0  1  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  68  4  6  5  204

 1,631  48,787  3,226  5,838  2,612  151,710

 0  11  0  1  0  20

 0  3  0  0  0  9

 0  3  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  65  1  1  3  144

 3,950  155,795  7,130  15,375  5,519  407,440



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ARP  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  1

CPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  4  4

DEM  391  948  305  1,082  1,246  5,313  8,345  12,385

FVP  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0

GRE  1  4  0  3  5  15  22  26

IDF  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  1

IDP  4  11  4  2  9  39  45  44

INT  52  132  42  99  133  820  727  1,612

LIB  1  5  2  5  6  23  38  63

NPA  208  630  241  599  708  4,560  3,908  8,412

NPL  0  0  0  1  0  2  4  3

REF  0  0  0  4  3  16  3  22

REP  570  1,427  806  1,674  2,075  11,382  6,904  18,427

SOP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0

UIG  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

VET  0  1  0  0  0  1  31  3

Total  1,227  3,160  1,400  3,470  4,186  22,177  20,043  41,004

District Number

Party

5



Total

 1

 2

 5

 9

 30,015

 4

 76

 5

 158

 3,617

 143

 19,266

 10

 48

 43,265

 2

 2

 2

 1

 36

 96,667



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

AFP  0  0  6  0  2  0  2  0

ARP  1  0  3  3  0  6  3  0

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

CHR  0  3  4  4  3  4  3  2

CIT  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0

CPF  0  6  2  6  8  9  10  11

DEM  12,766  26,528  29,347  31,311  30,742  33,017  29,917  29,916

FAP  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

FVP  0  2  2  3  6  4  4  3

GRE  48  60  91  99  146  167  87  53

IDF  4  7  5  2  10  6  9  0

IDP  65  126  226  164  181  172  218  29

INT  1,558  3,359  2,676  3,009  2,825  2,694  3,239  766

LIB  83  136  183  131  175  155  203  37

NPA  8,039  18,093  16,223  15,639  15,239  15,387  16,740  6,513

NPL  2  5  3  4  11  7  3  5

PAT  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

PRL  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0

REF  14  52  40  42  43  29  54  8

REP  16,735  40,001  32,805  37,771  32,480  25,696  40,395  5,769

SOP  0  1  5  1  2  5  4  4

SPF  0  1  2  3  1  4  1  0

SWP  0  1  1  2  0  4  1  2

UIG  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  0

VET  10  6  18  31  33  77  19  14

Total  39,327  88,390  81,646  88,228  81,907  77,443  90,916  43,132

District Number

Party

6



Total

 10

 16

 2

 23

 4

 52

 223,544

 1

 24

 751

 43

 1,181

 20,126

 1,103

 111,873

 40

 3

 3

 282

 231,652

 22

 12

 11

 3

 208

 590,989



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  6  4  10

ARP  4  12  16

BRS  1  1  2

CHR  7  16  23

CIT  4  0  4

CPF  7  45  52

DEM  72,978  150,566  223,544

FAP  0  1  1

FVP  4  20  24

GRE  222  529  751

IDF  21  22  43

IDP  455  726  1,181

INT  8,053  12,073  20,126

LIB  448  655  1,103

NPA  45,427  66,446  111,873

NPL  10  30  40

PAT  1  2  3

PRL  2  1  3

REF  114  168  282

REP  94,984  136,668  231,652

SOP  6  16  22

SPF  2  10  12

SWP  2  9  11

UIG  2  1  3

VET  34  174  208

Total  222,794  368,195  590,989

District Number

Party

7



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  3  4  2  1  10

ARP  1  6  3  6  16

BRS  1  1  0  0  2

CHR  4  9  4  6  23

CIT  2  2  0  0  4

CPF  6  9  13  24  52

DEM  48,445  50,655  54,316  70,128  223,544

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  2  7  8  7  24

GRE  134  148  181  288  751

IDF  11  14  13  5  43

IDP  242  417  290  232  1,181

INT  5,887  4,782  5,246  4,211  20,126

LIB  272  303  274  254  1,103

NPA  31,594  27,201  28,235  24,843  111,873

NPL  8  5  14  13  40

PAT  1  0  1  1  3

PRL  1  1  1  0  3

REF  75  75  76  56  282

REP  68,498  56,557  66,060  40,537  231,652

SOP  3  5  5  9  22

SPF  1  4  5  2  12

SWP  1  2  4  4  11

UIG  2  0  1  0  3

VET  26  34  80  68  208

Total  155,220  140,242  154,832  140,695  590,989

District Number

Party

8



10/12/2004 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:03 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  General Election 2004

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/04/2004

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP  0  8  1  1  10

ARP  1  10  5  0  16

BRS  1  1  0  0  2

CHR  2  12  6  3  23

CIT  0  4  0  0  4

CPF  5  21  10  16  52

DEM  31,400  91,859  60,941  39,344  223,544

FAP  0  1  0  0  1

FVP  2  10  9  3  24

GRE  76  282  238  155  751

IDF  9  18  15  1  43

IDP  147  596  354  84  1,181

INT  3,931  9,080  5,622  1,493  20,126

LIB  165  501  321  116  1,103

NPA  21,246  48,127  31,963  10,537  111,873

NPL  4  13  15  8  40

PAT  1  2  0  0  3

PRL  0  2  1  0  3

REF  54  127  82  19  282

REP  47,122  109,496  64,290  10,744  231,652

SOP  1  11  4  6  22

SPF  1  5  6  0  12

SWP  1  3  5  2  11

UIG  0  2  1  0  3

VET  11  87  85  25  208

Total  104,180  260,278  163,974  62,557  590,989

District Number

Party

9


